Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Kettle - (831977) - Hinckley SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:34.79 532 H 28/05/17  ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:35.64 524 H 12/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool Co Leicester 1
2:36.25 517 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1
2:36.27 517 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:36.28 517 H 25/03/17  City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:36.57 514 F 30/03/16  Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1
2:36.78 512 F 06/08/17  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Hinckley 1
2:36.81 512 F 28/05/17  ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:37.33 507 F 22/07/117 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Hinckley 3
2:37.92 501 H 02/08/16  ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:38.24 498 H 13/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Leicester 1
2:38.42 496 F 01/05/16  ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:39.01 491 F 15/05/16  Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1
2:39.25 489 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 1
2:39.34 488 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1
2:39.45 487 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:39.49 486 H 22/07/117 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Hinckley 3
2:39.69 485 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
2:39.83 483 H 01/05/16  ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:40.39 478 H 06/08/17  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Hinckley 1
2:40.43 478 H 08/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
2:41.67 467 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1
2:41.82 466 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
2:45.25 437 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1
2:53.21 380 H 11/01/15  City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield 1
2:55.42 366 H 03/08/14  Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Leicester 1

n.co 40 nan ALINTI4 A AA OLAffiald Ol Omiind Fad Af Ommmmn [ T Olseiaia

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYS?I'EMS



z.00.10
3:06.58
3:17.73
3:20.22
3:28.46
3:49.56
4:20.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.45
2:36.78
2:40.39
2:37.33
2:39.49
2:36.81
2:34.79
2:38.24
2:36.28
2:35.64
2:36.27
2:37.92
2:39.01
2:39.34
2:38.42
2:39.83
2:41.67
2:36.57
2:36.25
2:45.25
2:40.43
2:39.25
2:41.82
2:39.69
2:53.21
2:55.42
2:58.18
3:06.58
3:17.73
3:20.22
3:28.46
3:49.56
4:20.32

Copyright 2024

246
218
163
111

WA Pts

487
512
478
507
486
512
532
498
517
524
517
501
491
488
496
483
467
514
517
437
478
489
466
485
380
366
349
304
255
246
218
163
111

Round

H

I T T T T I @M T mMm I T

m I I

r r T I I T mMm T I I T

R
18/01/14
06/07/13
24/02/13
13/01/13
25/02/12

06/03/11

Date

15/04/18
06/08/17
06/08/17
22/07/17
22/07117
28/05/17
28/05/17
13/05/17
25/03/17
12/03/17
28/01/17
02/08/16
15/05/16
15/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
16/04/16
30/03/16
30/03/16
19/12/15
08/08/15
17/05/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
11/01/15
03/08/14
26/07/14
18/01/14
06/07/13
24/02/13
13/01/13
25/02/12
06/03/11

LU DlIgHIEIU OWITT Oyudu CIU Ul Oedsull oultiner
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs

City of Coventry SC January Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs

City of Coventry SC January Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Srigtigiu
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry
Loughborough

Loughborough

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley

Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Pag§2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



