Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Kettle - (831977) - Hinckley SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:34.79	532	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:35.64	524	Н	12/03/17	ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships	Liverpool	Co Leicester	1
2:36.25	517	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
2:36.27	517	Н	28/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:36.28	517	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:36.57	514	F	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
2:36.78	512	F	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Hinckley	1
2:36.81	512	F	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:37.33	507	F	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	3
2:37.92	501	Н	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:38.24	498	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Leicester	1
2:38.42	496	F	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:39.01	491	F	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:39.25	489	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
2:39.34	488	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:39.45	487	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:39.49	486	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	3
2:39.69	485	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:39.83	483	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:40.39	478	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Hinckley	1
2:40.43	478	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:41.67	467	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:41.82	466	F	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:45.25	437	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:53.21	380	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:55.42	366	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Leicester	1
/right 202	4	Ц	00/07/11	00 Chaffiald Quim Cauad End of Casaan Qummar	Chaffield	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

2.30.10	৩৭৩	п	20/07/14	CO SHEIHEIG SWITT SQUAG ETIG OF SEASOFF SUITITIET	опешени		Page 2 / 2
3:06.58	304	Н	18/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
3:17.73	255	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
3:20.22	246		24/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
3:28.46	218	Н	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
3:49.56	163		25/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
4:20.32	111		06/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.45	487	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:36.78	512	F	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Hinckley	1
2:40.39	478	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Hinckley	1
2:37.33	507	F	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	3
2:39.49	486	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	3
2:36.81	512	F	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:34.79	532	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:38.24	498	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Leicester	1
2:36.28	517	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:35.64	524	Н	12/03/17	ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships	Liverpool	Co Leicester	1
2:36.27	517	Н	28/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:37.92	501	Н	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:39.01	491	F	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:39.34	488	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:38.42	496	F	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:39.83	483	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:41.67	467	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:36.57	514	F	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
2:36.25	517	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Leicester	1
2:45.25	437	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:40.43	478	Н	08/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:39.25	489	Н	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
2:41.82	466	F	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:39.69	485	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
2:53.21	380	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:55.42	366	Н	03/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Leicester	1
2:58.18	349	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
3:06.58	304	Н	18/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
3:17.73	255	Н	06/07/13	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Gala	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
3:20.22	246		24/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
3:28.46	218	Н	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
3:49.56	163		25/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
4:20.32	111		06/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1